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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 59 3 Deroo Sam21 55 10 Sivula Urpo

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

73 137 Total Team
21 33 3 Deroo Sam
17 37 12 Van Walle Gert
13 30 8 Klinkenberg Kevin
15 60 Total Team
5 13 4 Coolman Pieter
3 14 9 Verhees Pieter
2 4 17 Rousseaux Tomas
8 116 Total Team
3 20 8 Klinkenberg Kevin
2 6 15 D'HULST Stijn
2 18 12 Van Walle Gert

21 Total Team
117 313 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

63 137 Total Team
17 34 10 Sivula Urpo
17 39 16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka
12 32 5 Siltala Antti
13 55 Total Team
3 17 15 Oivanen Matti
3 8 10 Sivula Urpo
2 5 2 Tervaportti Eemi
7 109 Total Team
3 22 5 Siltala Antti
2 19 15 Oivanen Matti
1 27 16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka

25 Total Team
108 301 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Deroo Sam
4 Coolman Pieter
6 Dejonckheere StijnL
7 Claes Gertjan
8 Klinkenberg Kevin
9 Verhees Pieter

12 Van Walle Gert
13 DEROEY DennisL
15 D'HULST Stijn
16 Valkiers Matthias
17 Rousseaux Tomas
18 Baetens Seppe
19 Colson Martijn
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22
14
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Coach:
Assistant:

BAEYENS Dominique
ACHTEN Christophe

FIN • Finland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Juntura Ville
2 Tervaportti Eemi
4 Kerminen LauriL
5 Siltala Antti
8 Krastins Elviss

10 Sivula Urpo
11 Sinkkonen Sauli
12 Helenius Jan
14 Shumov Konstantin
15 Oivanen Matti
16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka
18 Lehtonen Jukka
23 Rumpunen Tomi
24 Mäntylä JesseL
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4

16

21

6
12
20
3
1

Coach:
Assistant:

SAMMELVUO Tuomas (FIN)
GIOLITO Nicola (ITA)

Referees: COLLADOS FRA & OLEYNIK RUS

FIN
BEL 3

2 31
29

20
25

25
23

21
25

11
15

108
117

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:36 0:30 0:33 0:27 0:16 2:22

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

6 2'53724.05.2015
Tampere
Tampere Ice Hall

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:51  Total: 2:41
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2015
Pool E-Intercontinental Round


